
 

Reissued to parents and staff 03/01/2023 

Academic Terms and Holidays 
Year 2023 – 2024  

 
 

Academic Year 2023 - 2024 

Autumn Term    

August Bank Holiday 
Staff Training Days 
School Opens 

Monday 28th August 2023 
Tuesday 29th August – Thursday 31st August 2023 
Friday 1st September 2023 

Half-Term Break  Monday 16th October to Friday 20th October 2023 

Schools Close  Friday 22nd December 2023 

76 days  

      

Spring Term    

School Opens Monday 8th January 2024 

Half-Term Break  Monday 19th to Friday 23rd February 2024 

Schools Close  Friday 22nd March 2024 

50 days  

      

Summer Term    

School Opens  Monday morning 8th April 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May 2024  
Half-Term Break  Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024  

Schools Close  
Staff Training Days 

Friday 12th July 2024 
Monday 15th – Tuesday 16th July 2024 Disag 

64 days  

  

190 days in total 
 

Staff Training Days 
Tues 29th August 2023 
Wed 30th August 2023 
Thurs 31st August 2023  
Mon 15th July 2024 Disag 
Tues 16th July 2024 Disag  

   

 
  


